GUIDE

©® FUKTSPERRE

® PRIMER

©® HANDSPARKEL

® REPARASJONSMASSE

Fuktsperre opptil 95 % RH
Stevbindende
Alkalibestandig

Innendgrs

Utenders

Tette underlag
Vannbasert
Sementbasert

Klarer tilstgtende fukt
Lettbetong
Gipsplater/tilpassede vatroms- og gulvplater
Klinker/stein
Tre-/gulvsponplater

Innsparklede varmekabler

Varmekabler i betong

HYTEC A370 RAPID

FUKT-
SPERRE

X

GRIP A560 CLASSIC

GRIP A936 XPRESS

PRIMER

GRIP A920 PREMIUM
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HANDSPARKEL

TECHNIS C310 DRY MORTAR

REPARASJON
MASSE

Trykkfasthet
Boyestrekkfasthet
Sjikttykkelse mm
Torketid/beleggbar

26 ONE FLOORING RANGE

30-60 min.

2t

30-180 min.

c25
F7

0-10

1-3t

Cc35
F7
1-50
1-3t

C30
F8
1-50
-2t

C35
E3
10-150

24 t




